¢0¢

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

3151-3510178 e .

3151-3510182

3151-3510186

24-3552016

3151-3510194

3151-3510144
- 48 3151-3510146
49 3151-3510142
3151-3510124
3151-3510150
352213

3151-3510134

258228-MN8
3151-3510200

3151-3510164-02

53 3151-3510128-10
59 3151-3552056

60 297580-n29
K@:?S-I’IZQ

R
-

3151-3552056
297580-M29
297575-M29
452-3552052
452-3552035

3151-3510170
3151-3510176
3151-3510174
352512-M29

Puc. 90. Ycunmutens BakyyMHBI Topmo3a (3510)/2, TpybonpoBon BaKyyMHOTo ycuuTesst (3554)
Fig. 90. Brake vacuum booster (3510)/2, brake vacuum booster pipeline (3554)

3151-3510132-01

3151-3510130-10



€0¢

10

1"

12

252155-M2

201453-N29

3741-3512120
33036-3512120

|
250510-1129 4‘

31516-3506013

11 250512-N29

13 252156-M2

11 250512-N29
3160-3512140

3151-3506006

3160-3512010

31516-3506013

3151-3506006

3160-3512127

3160-3512131

3160-3512135

250512-M29

3160-3512136

201499-M29

3160-3512122
3160-3512127
3160-3512131

250512-M29

201499-M29

Puc. 91. Perynsrop naBinerust (3512)
Fig. 91. Pressure governor (3512)

201424-N29

201458-MN29

3160-3512135

3160-3512136

3160-3512123

252155-M2

250510-M29

3160-3512136

252154-1N2

250508-MN29
3160-3512132

3160-3512122

201424-N29

201458-MN29
250510-M29
33036-3512123

3160-3512136

3160-3512132

252154-1N2

250508-MN29



¥0¢

1 2 | 3 4 5 6 7 8
91 12 201499-1129 459346 1561 1 1 Bont M10x30 Bolt M10x30
13 252156-112 459816 6007 1 1 Iaii6a 10 npyXuHHast Spring washer 10
14 3160-3512140 453149 3114 1 1 Bont perynupoBounstit M 10x45 Adjusting bolt M 10x45
15 201424-1129 459346 1510 2 2 Bont M6x30 Bolt M6x30
16 201458-1129 459346 1524 1 1 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25
17 3160-3512135 45 3149 0478 2 2 Brynka pacriopHast Distance sleeve
18 3160-3512136 45 3149 0479 4 4 Brynka croiiku Strut bushing
19 3160-3512123 45 3149 2460 1 - KnemmMa priyara npuona peryisitopa Governor linkage lever terminal
20 252154-112 459816 6005 2 2 I1laii6a 6 npyXuHHAas Spring washer 6
21 250508-1129 459553 1054 2 2 laiika M6 Nut M6
22 3160-3512132 45 3149 0476 1 | Croiika pplyara npuBo/a peryjsitopa B coope Governor linkage lever strut in assy
23 3160-3512122 45 3149 0473 1 1 Peryar npusoza Linkage lever
24 33036-3512123 - 1 Knemma pbruara mpuBoaa peryisropa Governor linkage lever terminal
* - YcraHaBnMBaeTCs Ha 4acTb aBTOMOOMIIEH
Installed on some automobiles
Hoarpymna 3515. YcrpoiicTBa curaaibnbie
Subgroup 3515. Warning Devices
92 1 3151-3515110 454321 0329 1 1 YcTpoiicTBO CUTHANIbHOE TUAPONPUBOAA TOPMO30B B COOpe Hydraulic brake warning device in assy
2 3151-3515115 454321 0327 1 1 Koprnyc Body
3 3151-3515138 454321 0328 2 2 [po6ka Plug
4 51-3506013 453114 2180 4 4 IIpoknagka yIioTHUTEIbHAS Sealing gasket
5 412-3515120 454212 4254 1 1 [MopieHb KOPOTKUIA Short piston
6 3151-3515124 4543210113 2 2 Komb110 yrimotHuTE TEHOE Sealing ring
7 20-3506005 454311 0229 4 4 MTyuep Union
8 412-3515118 454212 4253 1 1 [NopiieHb UIMHHBII Long piston
9 367637 45 4228 8884 1 1 lapuk @ 4 Ball dia 4
Ioarpynna 3554. TpyoonpoBo BAKYYMHOIO YCHIHTEA
Subgroup 3554. Brake Vacuum Booster Pipeline
90 59 3151-3552056 454321 0843 2 2 JleHTa cTsKHAs Contracting band
60 297580-1129 459985 1415 2 2 Mpsxka Buckle
61 297575-1129 459952 7211 2 2 LmmmnT 6,4x22 Cotter 6.4x22
62 452-3552052 453111 4863 1 1 HlnaHr coeaMHUTEIbHBIN Connection hose
63 452-3552035 453111 5098 1 1 MTyuep Union



c0¢

20-3506005

51-3506013

412-3515118

3151-3515124

51-3506013

w & |

3151-3515138

3151-3515110

3151-3515115

2151.3515138 %’%\W A

51-3506013

9 367637

4 51-3506013

412-3515120

7 20-3506005

3151-3515124

Puc. 92. YcrpoiictBa curHaibHbie (3515)
Fig. 92. Warning devices (3515)



90¢C

KonuyecTBo Ha moarpymnmy
pllj(c): ]3\{/(;;;?; 0603Haqe1:me JeTanu Quantity per subgroup
" |ua puc. (cOOPOYHOIA eAMHULIBI) Kon OKII VA3.2206 N
]Eli Ref. No Designatiqn of part OKII code 37151;&?’31-3377:119 3;;:33—_232906629 %Zigggﬁ Hamenosanue Description
in Fig. (unit) YA3-3303 | YA3-39629 | ya3-30095
YA3-33039 YA3-3909
YA3-39099
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
I'PYIIIIA 37. DJIEKTPOOBOPYJIOBAHUE
GROUP 37. ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
IHoarpymna 3701. I'enepaTop
Subgroup 3701. Alternator
93 1 665.3701000 1 1 1 I'eHepaTop ¢ MHTETPATBLHBIM PETYJISITOPOM Alternator with integral voltage regulator
HaIpsoKeHUst

2 1221-3701075 1 1 1 Tlaiika Nut
3 1221-3701074 1 1 1 [1Tait6a KoHMYecKas Tapered washer
4 1250-3701051-11 1 1 1 LlxuB Pulley
5 51.3701056-11 1 1 1 Benrunstop Fan
6 1221-3701049 1 1 1 [lImonka cermeHTHast Circular key
7 6651.3701310 1 1 1 Koxyx Housing
8 X-4001 2 2 2 [laii6a 6T Washer 6T
9 HO-0603 2 2 2 Bunt Screw
10 I221-3701641 1 1 1 BonT KOHTaKTHBIN Contact bolt
11 51.3701010 1 1 1 IlleTkonep:xaTeib Brush holder
12 290775-1129 459952 1533 2 2 2 Boar M10x40 Bolt M10x40
13 451M-3701060 456321 1791 2 2 2 [lait6a 10,5 crrennanbHast Special washer 10.5
14 Al112A1 1 1 1 WHTerpaabHBIN peryasaTop HampsKeHUsT Integral voltage regulator
15 A112A12 | | 1 MHTerpanbHbIi peryisTop HanmpsoKeHUsT Integral voltage regulator
16 44.3702* 1 1 1 W HTEerpanbHbIi peryasTop HanpsoKeHUs. Integral voltage regulator
17 1221-3701323 2 2 2 Tlaiika Hu3Kas M6 Nut M6
18 X-1482 3 3 3 Iaii6a 6T mpyxuHHAasK Spring washer 6T
19 CT221-3708085 4 4 4 laiika Nut
20 1221-3701080 4 4 4 Bonr crsxnoi Coupling bolt
21 201457-1129 459346 1523 1 1 1 Boar M8x22 Bolt M8x22
22 252135-T12 459816 6046 1 1 1 [lai16a 8 T mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8T
23 70-10003 454311 0668 1 | | Ckoba npuxXMMHas TUIaHKY TeHepaTopa Alternator strip pressure clamp
24 421.3701035 1 1 1 [1naHka ycTaHOBOYHAs reHepaTopa Setting strip
25 250612-1129 459553 1257 4 4 4 ['aiika M 10 Nut M10
26 250515-T18 459553 9060 2 2 2 laiika M 12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25





